Exit/Emergency
C4XC Series
NEMA 4X Exit Combo
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:

All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Ordering guide Example: C4XC-R-CT-W-1-12-6
Family Letter Color Self Diagnostics Housing Faces Wattage Voltage
C4XC NEMA 4X
Combo
R
G
Red
Green
Blank
CT Self
diagnostic
W
B
White
Black
1
2
Single
Double
12
15
12 Watts
15 Watts
6 6 Volts
13⅛”
6”
14⅞”
13¼”
143/16”
4”
6”